Tax invoice & receipt

Venue
Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

P*** Hynes

Email: ***@outlook.com

Your order

1809 Eye Fillet
Add Onion Rings
Medium Rare
Peppercorn
Chips
Serve with mains
Coca Cola Bottle
Coca-cola No Sugar
Herb & Cheese Garlic Bread
Serve with entrees
Smoked Buffalo Chicken Wings

Serve with mains

Bank Card Surcharge
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 23rd May 2025, 11:48 AM

Have questions about your order?

Call Koala Tavern on +61730517634

Or you can reach out by email

Koala Tavern

23rd May 2025, 11:48 AM
27

57 079 861 626

$107.67

$43.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11.00
$0.00
$6.40
$6.10
$12.00
$0.00
$18.00
$0.00

$1.17
$97.88
$9.79

$107.67


https://www.meandu.app/koala
tel:+61730517634
mailto:admin.koalatavern@ausvenueco.com.au

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com
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