## Tax invoice & receipt

Venue	Koala Tavern
Order date	23rd May 2025, 11:48 AM
Table number	27
ABN (Australian Business Number)	57 079 861 626
Total paid	\$107.67

## P\*\*\* Hynes

Email: \*\*\*@outlook.com

Your order	
180g Eye Fillet	\$43.00
Add Onion Rings	\$10.00
Medium Rare	\$0.00
Peppercorn	\$0.00
Chips	\$11.00
Serve with mains	\$0.00
Coca Cola Bottle	\$6.40
Coca-cola No Sugar	\$6.10
Herb & Cheese Garlic Bread	\$12.00
Serve with entrees	\$0.00
Smoked Buffalo Chicken Wings	\$18.00
Serve with mains	\$0.00

Bank Card Surcharge	\$1.17
Subtotal	\$97.88
GST	\$9.79

Total paid \$107.67

Last Updated: 23rd May 2025, 11:48 AM

Have questions about your order?

Call Koala Tavern on +61730517634

Or you can reach out by email

## me&u Trading Pty Ltd Email: receipts@meandu.com